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TECNO STAR AUDIO

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

RESPONSE

Frequency response (1 W @ 1 m)
Cut-off frequency (at -10 dB)
Frequency resonance of the enclosure
Sensibility (dB SPL 1 W @1 m) Bandwidth
Sensibility (dB SPL 1 W @1 m) LF
Sensibility (dB SPL 1 W @1 m) M/HF
IMPEDANCE

Impedance (Bandwidth)

Impedance LF transducer

Impedance M/HF transducer

POWER Handling

Power (Bandwidth)

Max. (dB SPL 1 @ W 1 m) Bandwidth
COVERAGE

Horizontal (- 6 dB)

Vertical (- 6 dB)

TRANSDUCERS
LF
M/HF

ENCLOSURE

Width/Height/Depth

Net weight

Built in wood

Finish painted (water resistant treatment)
Grill (perforate steel)

ACCESSORIES

Connectors

Rigging (Industry standard stainless steel ironworks)
Handles

Floor stand

Vase support for stand

P-205

70 - 18.000 Hz = 3 dB
59 Hz

75 Hz

97

97

96

16 Ohms
8 Ohms
8 Ohms

160 W AES
118 /112

90°
90°

2x5”
1x3”

17.5 x 44 x 21

7 kg.

MDF

Black

Open Cell Foam backed

2 x NL4 + 2 Binding clip
4 integrated brackets
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DJ CONNECTION

Light » Sound » Veranstaltungstechnik » Vermietung » Verkauf

The P-205 cabinet is a system of great
linearity.

It mounts two 5" speakers for the mid-lo
frequencies and a cardboard transducer for the
mid-hi frequencies.

The P-205 model incorporates a complete
ironwork system that meets specifications for
different projects or applications, as for
instance theatres, auditoriums or TV sets. It
also fits as megaphone system for conference
rooms or background music in clubs , places
where a high level of sound quality is required.

The enclosure is built in wood. Painted finish.
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TSA Schweiz, c/o DJ Connection GmbH, Binzstrasse 2, 8045 Zirich, Tel: +41 1 461 51 44, Fax: +41 1 461 51 66
Anderungen ohne Ankiindigung vorbehalten

info@tsa -audio.ch, www.tsa-audio.ch



